

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 13 OF 2013

APTEC ADVANCED PROTECTIVE TECHNOLOGIES A Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of July, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master