

R

ITEM NO.402

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Arbitration Case (Civil) No(s). 13/2013

APTEC ADVANCED PROTECTIVE TECHNOLOGIES A

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashish Dholakia,Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11th August, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.08.09
11:32:16 IST
Reason: